1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
The POWER-LITE® LED Cyanosis Panel is designed to meet
the required COI for specific medical environments.
APPLICATIONS
Hospitals
Clinics

Driver needs
to be set to
650mA for
25W LED light
panels only
For 25W &
36W LED
light panels
LED-LPE-DALI
For 48W LED
light panels LED-LPE60W-DALI
EMERGENCY KIT
For all LED
light panels LPE-EP
SENSORS Mount Type Detection Range Detection Distance
Recessed 360° 12m MS-12M-360
360° 16m MS-8M-360-MW
Surface
Mount 360° 6m MS-6M-360
360° 12m MS-12M-360-SM
180° 12m MS-12M-180
360° 16m MS-8M-360-SM-MW
1800 909 306
nedlandsgroup.com.au
LED-CLP25W-30/60  |  4000K LED-CLP36W-60SQ  |  4000K